Pinellas
(ounty

JUSTICE COORDINATION

EDWARD BYRNE MEMORIAL JUSTICE ASSITANCE GRANT COUNTYWIDE

Agency

Pinellas County

Alpha House

Family Resources
MORE Health

PACE Center for Girls
Pinellas County Sherriff
Suncoast Center
Westcare

Justice Coordination

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR FUNDING

FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017
AVAILABLE FUNDS: $289,266

Project Title

Child Abuse Prevention

Community Placement Intake Services
Firearm Safety

Spirited Girls

Sexual Predator and Offender Tracking Unit
Forensic Focused Outreach

Mustard Seed Inn

JAG Planning Grant

Total:

Award

$15,620.00
$40,620.00
$33,480.00
$10,000.00
$100,620.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00

$28,926.00

$289,266.00



