

## EDWARD BYRNE MEMORIAL JUSTICE ASSITANCE GRANT COUNTYWIDE RECOMMENDATIONS FOR FUNDING

## FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 AVAILABLE FUNDS: \$289,266

Agency	Project Title	Award
Pinellas County		
Alpha House	Child Abuse Prevention	\$15,620.00
Family Resources	Community Placement Intake Services	\$40,620.00
MORE Health	Firearm Safety	\$33,480.00
PACE Center for Girls	Spirited Girls	\$10,000.00
Pinellas County Sherriff	Sexual Predator and Offender Tracking Unit	\$100,620.00
Suncoast Center	Forensic Focused Outreach	\$40,000.00
Westcare	Mustard Seed Inn	\$20,000.00
Justice Coordination	JAG Planning Grant	\$28,926.00
	Total:	\$289,266.00